
Class Number :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Date :

Total Prize :

Junior

273-4.3 & 273.3.3.2 & 273-2.1

350mpm

1.20cm

28/03/2018 to 30/03/2018

Dubai

12 : Competition Over Two Rounds

20th Edition - Emirates Championship 2018  - 

Outdoor Sand Arena

30,000 Dhs 

START LIST

to follow - Time:

30/03/2018

DAY 3

Horse

Breed/Sex/Born/Country/Colour/SireXDam

Rider

Owner
Score/ResultsClubNo. Reg 

No.

DAY 1

Fault

DAY 2

Fault

Total

Emirates Heritage 

Club

/M/2005/GER/Black// Nasser Hassan Al Marzooqi

DANY MIT SAHNE (13 yrs)(Others) Nasser Hassan Al Marzouqi(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0002233 EEF-SJR-0000431
1

8

 17

 148
9

74.36

Sharjah Equestrian 

& Racing Club

ZANGERSHEIDE (Z)/M/2012/BEL/Chestnut/STAKKATO/RENAISSANCE Shk. Majid Bin Abdulla  Al Qassemi

SUPERTRAMP SR Z (6 yrs)(N/A) Ahmed Abdulla Al Khadim(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0002711 EEF-SJR-0000289
2

8

 12

 110
4

75.81

Sharjah Equestrian 

& Racing Club

/M/2005/GER/Bay/BALOUBET DU ROUET/LA CENTA MOHAMMED YOUSEF  BAKER

BALOUCENTA (13 yrs)(Big Tour) Ali Hamad  Al Kirbi(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0002517 EEF-SJR-0000906
3

5

 5

 117
0

77.55

Abu Dhabi 

Equestrian Club

HW/M/2008/GER/Brown/CASSINI I/O-CLAIRE Abu Dhabi Equestrian Club

CASSIANA (10 yrs)(Others) Sultan Majed   Al Awani(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0002242 EEF-SJR-0000903
4

0

 5

 162
5

75.72

Emirates Heritage 

Club

KWPN/G/2002/NED/Dark Bay/FARMER/KLASINABALIA SH SHAKHBOUT BIN NAHYAN -

VALENTINO BALIA (16 yrs)(N/A) Ali Ahmed  Al Junaibi(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0000319 EEF-SJR-0000918
5

1

 1

 115
0

76.05

Emirates Heritage 

Club

SF/M/2009/FRA/Chestnut/Norman pre noir/Mouette de cresnay Youssif Abdullah Al Junaibi

VITALINE DU MOUTIER (9 yrs)(Others) Rashed Yousef Aljneibi (Junior)

EEF-SJH-0002539 EEF-SJR-0000799
6

0

 0

 153
0

75.83

Al Shira'a Stables

KWPN-/M/2008/NED/Brown/VERON/TAGONETTA Al Shira'a Stables

DAGONETTA (10 yrs)(Others) Abdulla Ahmed  Ameen AlShurafa(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0001552 EEF-SJR-0001026
7

0

 0

 105
0

75.25

Sharjah Equestrian 

& Racing Club

/M/2003/NED/other/WARRANT/SANITA SULTAN HAMOOD AL TOOQI

CHANITTA (15 yrs)(Others) Mohamed Sultan  Al Yahyaee(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0001840 EEF-SJR-0000662
8

0

 0

 142
0

71.59

Al Shira'a Stables

ZANGA/S/2008/BEL/Grey/BERLIN/VALENTINE DU FAURIEU ABDUL AZIZ AL MARZOQI -

AL BARIZ (10 yrs)(Others) Omar Abdul Aziz Al Marzooqi(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0000536 EEF-SJR-0000445
9

0

 0

 150
0

70.34

Al Shira'a Stables

KWPN/M/2006/NED/Chestnut/Indoctro/Wonderful De Semilly B Al Shira'a Stables

BRAZORIA DE SEMILLY (12 yrs)(Others) Mayed Ahmed Ahli(Junior)

EEF-SJH-0002541 EEF-SJR-0000811
10

0

 0

 134
0

65.34
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